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  School Closed/ Holidays   Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students) 

      

  Report Card Days   First and Last Day of School 

      

  End of Quarter   1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 

 



St. Michael Catholic School 
2019-2020 

Friday, August 16: Meet the Teacher: PK3-4th Grade from 9-11 am, 5th-
8th grade from 12:30-2:30 pm 

SCHOOL HOURS:  
 7:15 am-Doors open for students 
 7:50 am-Morning Assembly begins in the gym 

 3:00 pm: First Dismissal for PK3-Kinder Students ONLY 
 3:25 pm: Second Dismissal  

Monday, August 19: First Day of School 
Friday, August 30: 1:15/1:30 Dismissal 
Monday, September 2: Labor Day Holiday 

Friday, September 27: 1:15/1:30 Dismissal 
Monday, October 14: Student Holiday/Parent/Teacher Conference Day 
Friday, October 18: End of First Quarter 

Friday, October 25: 1st Quarter Report Cards, 1:15/1:30 Dismissal 
 Halloween Carnival  

Friday, November 15: Grandparents’ Day 
 Dismissal at 11 am for all students/No Kidventure 

Monday, November 18-Friday, November 22: Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, November 29: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 
Friday, December 20: End of 2nd Quarter, 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal,  

NO KIDVENTURE 
Monday, December 23, 2019-Friday, January 3, 2020:  

CHRISTMAS BREAK  

Monday, January 6: School Day 
Friday, January 10: 2nd Quarter Report Cards 
Monday, January 20: MLK Holiday 

Friday, January 31: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 
Monday, February 17: Presidents’ Day Holiday/Professional  

Development Day 
Friday, February 28: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 
Friday, March 13: End of 3rd Quarter 

Monday, March 16-Friday, March 20: SPRING BREAK 
Friday, March 27: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal, 3rd Quarter Report Cards 

Friday, April 10-Monday, April 13: Easter Break 
Friday, April 24: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal 
Thursday, May 21: 1:15/1:30 pm Dismissal/LAST DAY OF 

SCHOOL/NO KIDVENTURE, 8th Grade Graduation 
Friday, May 22: Teacher Work Day/Professional Development Day 
 4th Quarter Report Cards 

Monday, May 25: Memorial Day Holiday 
 

 
  
 

 
 


